(O]

Angels Daycare
and Kindergarten

EXT 17, ERF 3689 Private Bag 3707, Ondangwa Tel/Cell:081417 2492 Email: angels.daycare.kindergarten@gmail.com

GENERAL PRICE LIST:
REGISTRATION NS100.00
DAYCARE
= Aftercare NS200.00
= Per-Day NS 60.00
= Half Day NS 50.00
= School fees(0-3 years): Time (06h40-13h00) N$550.00
= School fees(0-3 years): Time (06h40-18h00) NS600.00
KINDERGARTEN & PRE-GRADE
= School fees(4-6 years): Time (06h40-13h00) N$500.00
= School fees(4-6 years): Time (06h40-13h00 NS550.00

Angles Kindergarten & Daycara
Tel: 081 417 2492

P.O. Box 3707
Ondangwa, Mamibia
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